� 866 MHz Dual Core Processor exclusively for
vehicle control functionality (MATLAB based)
� Identical, dedicated 866 MHz Dual Core Pro-
cessor exclusively for logging purposes
� High Speed Logging 200 kHz of 6 analog inputs
(optional)
� Real time Ethernet SERCOS 3
� Event logging, Configurable pre-event logging

Mating connector for USB flash drive on car loom side
Adapter cable to PC USB-port
Ordering Information
Vehicle Control Unit MS 50.4P incl. CCA HW Up-
grade
Order number F02U.V03.014-01
Software Options
I/0 Package
Order number F02U.V02.777-01
PERF_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V03.054-01
High Speed Logging Package
Order number F02U.V02.779-01
CCP_MASTER
Order number F02U.V02.213-01
Real Time Ethernet
Order number F02U.V02.782-01
Accessories
Rugged USB flash drive
Order number F02U.V01.342-03
Mating connector for USB flash drive on car loom
side
Order number F02U.002.996-01
Adapter cable to PC USB-Port
Order number F02U.V01.343-01
Opening tool for shellsize 18
Order number F02U.V01.394-01
Breakout Box BOB 66-pole
Connector code: blue
Order number F02U.V02.295-01
Breakout Box BOB 66-pole
Connector code: yellow
Order number F02U.V02.298-01
Breakout Box BOB MS 7
Connector code: red
Order number F02U.V02.293-01
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | Vehicle Control Unit MS 50.4P incl. CCA HW Upgrade 3 | 4
86.6
2